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Western Grammar School

Fee Schedule for 2024

Building Levy & Fee Schedule for 2024
NOJ|Section Annual Per Term
1 [Primary (K-6) $2,100.00 $525.00
2 |High School (7-10) $2,500.00 $625.00
3 |[HSC (Y11 -Y12) $3,300.00 $825.00
4 |(Building Levy $350.00 $87.50

Sibling Discount Schedule for 2024

. Full Fee Dis. Discounted
Primary Students
Annual| Term| Amt Year Term
First Student S$2,100 | $S525 SO $2,100 | S525
Second Student $2,100 | $S525 | S100 [$2,000 | S500
Third & Subsequent
student S2,100 | $S525 | S200 |$1,900 | $475

Student

High School Full Fee Dis. Discounted

Students Annual| Term| Amt Year Term

First Student S2,500 |S625 SO S2,500 | S625

Second Student S2,500 |S625 | S100 [(S$S2,400 | S600
Third & Sub t

'r ubsequen $2,500 |$625 | $240 |$2,260 | $565

Student

HSC Students Full Fee Dis. Discounted
(Y11&Y12) Annual| Term| Amt Year |Term
First Student S3,300 | $825 SO S3,300 | $825
Second Student S3,300 |[$825 | S160 |S$S3,140 | S785
Third & Sub t
'r ubsequen $3,300 | $825 | $320 |$2,980 | $745

Terms & Conditions:

1. Early Bird Discount (EBD):

5% discount applies if the total annual fee is paid within the first two weeks of term one

of each year.

2. Building Levy/Fund (BF):

The annual building levy is $350 per child payable with Term 1 fee each year, no discount

is available on BF.

3. Enrolment Application Fee:

A non-refundable fee of $50 is applicable for each application as administrative charges at
the time of lodgment of the application, and there is no assurance for admission.



4. Other Important Terms:

e The school fees are payable in advance for each term.

e School fees must be paid by or before the first week of each term

e The enrolment of students in arears of fee for one term will be terminated as per new
school fees policy.

e This fee schedule is governed by Fee & Regulation Policy of Western Grammar School.

e Fees are subject to review at any time during the year.

5. Payment Method:
School fees can be paid by one of the following methods.

e Cash & EFTPOS: Can be used at the school office counter.
e Transfer directly into the below mentioned:

Bank: Commonwealth Bank
Account Name: Western Grammar School
BSB: 062 410

Account No: 1072 0172

o Preferred Method: Electronic transfer is preferred method of payment.

Please contact the school office for any enquiries regarding school fees.



